
FREE 
TO ALL

ATTENDEES

W H A T  T O  E X P E C T

IRRIGATION EXPOIRRIGATION EXPO
Discover the Future of Smart Irrigation!

Join H2GO for an exciting event where homeowners, businesses, and
industry professionals come together to explore the latest in irrigation
efficiency and water conservation. Learn how to save money, protect

resources, and optimize your landscape irrigation system.

MORE DETAILS: WWW.H2GOONLINE.COM

Meet irrigation experts & vendors

Explore cutting-edge smart irrigation

technology

Get insights from backflow testers &

irrigation professionals

Learn how to participate in H2GO’s Smart

Irrigation Program

SATURDAY, MAY 3, 2025

10 A.M. - 12 P.M.

LELAND CULTURAL ARTS CENTER

1212 MAGNOLIA VILLAGE WAY, LELAND, NC 28451



SMART IRRIGATION
PROGRAM
SMART IRRIGATION
PROGRAM

Upgrade your irrigation system and enjoy

water-saving benefits! H2GO customers

who install and maintain an EPA

WaterSense Smart Irrigation Controller,

backflow assembly, and dedicated

irrigation meter can qualify for:

      Water Rate Incentives – All irrigation

use capped at Tier One rates!

      Efficient Water Use – Smart technology

adjusts to weather conditions.

      Sustainable Landscaping – Reduce

waste and keep your lawn healthy!

Who Qualifies?

✔ H2GO customers using potable water

for irrigation.

✔ Must have a separate irrigation meter

and compliant backflow prevention.

✔ Maintain annual certification for

backflow and smart controller.

METER
SIZE

TIER

MONTHLY
IRRIGATION

USAGE
(GALLONS)

RATE PER
1,000

GALLONS

3/4"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-7,500

7,501-15,000

>15,000

$6

$8

$10

1"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-18,750

18,751-37,500

>37,500

$6

$8

$10

1.5"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-37,500

37,501-75,000

>75,000

$6

$8

$10

2"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-60,000

60,001-120,000

>120,000

$6

$8

$10

3"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-120,000

120,001-240,000

>240,000

$6

$8

$10

4"

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

0-187,500

187,501-375,000

>375,000

$6

$8

$10

*EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2025

(910) 371-9949

BRWS@H2GONC.GOV

VISIT OUR WEBSITE:

WWW.H2GOONLINE.COM

TUES., THURS., SAT.

WED., FRI., SUN.


