H2GO IRRIGATION EXPO

Discover the Future of Smart Irrigation!

Join H2GO for an exciting event where homeowners, businesses, and industry professionals come together to explore the latest in irrigation efficiency and water conservation. Learn how to save money, protect resources, and optimize your landscape irrigation system.

WHAT TO EXPECT

- Meet irrigation experts & vendors
- Explore cutting-edge smart irrigation technology
- Get insights from backflow testers & irrigation professionals
- Learn how to participate in H2GO's Smart Irrigation Program

SATURDAY, MAY 3, 2025 10 A.M. - 12 P.M. FREE
TO ALL
ATTENDEES

LELAND CULTURAL ARTS CENTER

1212 MAGNOLIA VILLAGE WAY, LELAND, NC 28451

MORE DETAILS: WWW.H2GOONLINE.COM

H7GU SMART IRRIGATION **PROGRAM**

Upgrade your irrigation system and enjoy water-saving benefits! H2GO customers who install and maintain an EPA WaterSense Smart Irrigation Controller, backflow assembly, and dedicated irrigation meter can qualify for:

- Water Rate Incentives All irrigation use capped at Tier One rates!
- Efficient Water Use Smart technology adjusts to weather conditions.
- Sustainable Landscaping Reduce waste and keep your lawn healthy!

Who Qualifies?

- ✓ H2GO customers using potable water for irrigation.
- ✓ Must have a separate irrigation meter and compliant backflow prevention.
- ✓ Maintain annual certification for backflow and smart controller.

GET STARTED **VISIT OUR WEBSITE:** WWW.H2GOONLINE.COM (910) 371-9949 **BRWS@H2GONC.GOV**

TIERED IRRIGATION RATES

*EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2025			
METER SIZE	TIER	MONTHLY IRRIGATION USAGE (GALLONS)	RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS
3/4"	TIER 1	0-7,500	\$6
	TIER 2	7,501-15,000	\$8
	TIER 3	>15,000	\$10
1"	TIER 1	0-18,750	\$6
	TIER 2	18,751-37,500	\$8
	TIER 3	>37,500	\$10
1.5"	TIER 1	0-37,500	\$6
	TIER 2	37,501-75,000	\$8
	TIER 3	>75,000	\$10
2"	TIER 1	0-60,000	\$6
	TIER 2	60,001-120,000	\$8
	TIER 3	>120,000	\$10
3"	TIER 1	0-120,000	\$6
	TIER 2	120,001-240,000	\$8
	TIER 3	>240,000	\$10
4"	TIER 1	0-187,500	\$6
	TIER 2	187,501-375,000	\$8
	TIER 3	>375,000	\$10

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE

ODD ADDRESSES

TUES., THURS., SAT.

EVEN ADDRESSES

WED., FRI., SUN.

NO WATERING ON MONDAYS